
PANACEA MINERAL SPRINGS
1ST UNIT  BLK 26
LOTS 4-6 PART  OF 10

KING CHARLES TRAVIS ANTHONY/KING ASHLEY NICOLE
67 JOE MACK SMITH
PANACEA, FL 32346

24-5S-02W-057-03203-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
4 04
57.00 1.00/

01/15/2019 MMSS
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01/15/2019 MMSS 0.11 14,000 0 0 14,000
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18,676
406

14,000
33,082
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29,952

HX HB DX 29,952
0

33,082
0

29,080

1241/0290 11/04/2021 AD U I 21 15,714

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARWICK CHARLES E & G

KING CHARLES TRAVIS

0886/0683 8/10/2012 QC U I 11 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARWICK CHRIS E & STA

BARWICK CHARLES E &

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK,N/C

ADD CHG PER GLENDA AND CHARLES VIA OFC

XFOB LN 1

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN, CORR EXW, QUAL, PU

019649 N/A 0 05/15/1995

2022HX Base Yr

67 JOE MACK SMITH ST, PANACEA

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 864 77.2000 54.04 46,691 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 1995 864 18,676

864 864 18,676

BAS=[YR=1995] W36 S24 E36 N24 $.

BAS
1995

36

24

36

24

1 0375 WOOD WALK 0 100 13 4 52.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 406

406

1 000201 C MH 100 50.00 100.00 3.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 14,000


